
P-13-2-M-21A
1 AC M/L IN THE SE CORNER OF
THE SW 1/4 OF HS 72

DENIS TONYA/ROBINSON WILLIE L
79 ADELL WILLIAMS RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-072-000-10162-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
3 10
991.00 1.00/

09/30/2019 MMLC
09/30/2019 MMLC 09/30/2019 MMLC

06/24/2024 Nwatts 1.00 20,000 0 0 20,000
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3

117,664
392

20,000
138,056
70,405
67,651

HX HB 42,651
25,000

138,056
0

86,417

1022/0729 1/03/2017 CR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN TANYA M FKA TAN

DENIS TONYA AKA & R

0925/0868 11/06/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBINSON TONYA

DENIS TONYA & ROBIN
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5 YR PRCL CK, DEMO/PU XFOB, CHG EYB 2005 TO 2010 R

QUESTIONNAIRE PREV. SSN IS TONYA DENIS

UNABLE TO OBTAIN HX STATUS ON ROBINSON. MLD

2020 TRIM RETURNED-REMAIL TO PHYS ADDRESS

18000988 ELECTRIC 0 10/04/2018

18000178 REROOF-CO 0 05/07/2018

2005243 A/C 0 02/25/2005

2005231 DWMH 0 02/23/2005

2006HX Base Yr

79 ADELL WILLIAMS RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Fireplace 01 FIREPLACE 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 2,065 110.0000 77.00 159,005 2005 2010 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MOBILE HOM – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2005 2,052 116,923

DCK 64 10 2006 6 342

DCK 72 10 2006 7 399

2,188 2,065 117,664

BAS=[YR=2005]  W76 S27 E20 DCK=[YR=2006]  S8 E8 N8 W8$ E56
N10 DCK=[YR=2006]  E6 N12 W6 S12$ N17$.

BAS
2005

76

27

20
56

10

17

DCK
2006

8

8

8

8

DCK
2006

6

12

6

12

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 62 0

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 242.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 392

4 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 92 0

6 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 0 0 1.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 98 0

392

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


